Partienplan

Aargau - C1
Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Rainbow Darters Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

2 Snow Darters Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

3 Dorfli Fighters Villa Dorfli Rest. Bernstr.

4 Seven Days Darts 1 Sevenday Baslerstr. 52

5 Los Dios Central Rest. Hauptstr. 136

6 DC Rottandli 1 Nussbaum Carrosserie Altmattweg 57

7 Eulespritzer Eule Bar Hauptstrasse 84

8 Die Hangovers Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Rainbow Darters Zolli Birrer, Claudia

2 Snow Darters Bader, Beatrice

3 Dorfli Fighters Zuercher, Michael

4 Seven Days Darts 1 Portmann, Rahel

5 Los Dios Heuberger, Fabienne

6 DC Rottandli 1 Nussbaum, Hugo

7 Eulespritzer Bieri, Doris

8 Die Hangovers Zug, Helmut

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Rainbow Darters - Snow Darters
Dorfli Fighters - Seven Days Darts 1
Los Dios - DC Rottandli 1
Eulespritzer - Die Hangovers

2 Seven Days Darts 1 - Rainbow Darters
Snow Darters - Dorfli Fighters
DC Rottandli 1 - Eulespritzer
Die Hangovers - Los Dios

3 Los Dios - Snow Darters
Die Hangovers - Seven Days Darts 1
Rainbow Darters - DC Rottandli 1
Dorfli Fighters - Eulespritzer

4 Eulespritzer - Snow Darters
DC Rottandli 1 - Dorfli Fighters
Seven Days Darts 1 - Los Dios
Rainbow Darters - Die Hangovers

5 Snow Darters - Seven Days Darts 1
Die Hangovers - DC Rottandli 1
Los Dios - Eulespritzer
Dérfli Fighters - Rainbow Darters

6 DC Rottandli 1 - Snow Darters
Seven Days Darts 1 - Eulespritzer
Die Hangovers - Dorfli Fighters
Rainbow Darters - Los Dios

7 Snow Darters - Die Hangovers

Seven Days Darts 1
Dorfli Fighters
Eulespritzer

- DC Rottandli 1
- Los Dios
- Rainbow Darters

18.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2016
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
4632 Trimbach 078 629 53 40
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
4852 Rothrist 062 794 10 27
4632 Trimbach 078 917 05 45
5742 Kolliken 062 723 22 77
4600 Olten 076 563 98 98
4625 Oberbuchsiten 079 298 33 64
4632 Trimbach 078 629 53 40
Telefon Handy

079653 00 10
079 856 29 67
079372 73 58
0795951318
076 608 78 36
076 563 98 98
079 77576 48
078 402 55 89

Zeit

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079 653 00 10
079 856 29 67
079 372 73 58
0795951318
076 608 78 36
076 563 98 98
079 775 76 48
078 402 55 89

Termin

08.03.2016 Dienstag
08.03.2016 Dienstag
08.03.2016 Dienstag
08.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Snow Darters
Seven Days Darts 1
DC Rottandli 1

Die Hangovers
Rainbow Darters
Dorfli Fighters
Eulespritzer

Los Dios

Snow Darters
Seven Days Darts 1
DC Rottandli 1
Eulespritzer

Snow Darters

Dorfli Fighters

Los Dios

Die Hangovers
Seven Days Darts 1
DC Rottandli 1
Eulespritzer
Rainbow Darters
Snow Darters
Eulespritzer

Dérfli Fighters

Los Dios

Die Hangovers

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Rainbow Darters

Rainbow Darters
Dorfli Fighters

Los Dios
Eulespritzer

Seven Days Darts 1
Snow Darters

DC Rottandli 1

Die Hangovers

Los Dios

Die Hangovers
Rainbow Darters
Dorfli Fighters
Eulespritzer

DC Rottandli 1
Seven Days Darts 1
Rainbow Darters
Snow Darters

Die Hangovers

Los Dios

Dorfli Fighters

DC Rottandli 1
Seven Days Darts 1
Die Hangovers
Rainbow Darters
Snow Darters
Seven Days Darts 1
Dorfli Fighters
Eulespritzer

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

26.04.2016
26.04.2016
26.04.2016
26.04.2016
03.05.2016
03.05.2016
28.04.2016
03.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
18.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Seite: 2



